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Offseason

Mon Feb 4 11:01pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Sand Crabs 20 6 0 0.769 12-4 12-4 3459.10 2889.45 2190.80

T & T 17 9 0 0.654 11-5 11-5 3071.50 2776.70 1861.35

Huskers 17 9 0 0.654 9-7 9-7 3000.90 2804.80 1972.95

Wrecking Crew 16 10 0 0.615 11-5 11-5 3101.10 2848.75 1945.70

Gladiators 15 11 0 0.577 7-9 7-9 3065.20 2858.60 1925.35

Tuff Enough 12 14 0 0.462 7-9 7-9 2860.10 2826.90 1731.55

Budman 11 15 0 0.423 7-9 7-9 3030.80 3146.85 1851.95

Americas Team 9 17 0 0.346 7-9 7-9 2797.80 3044.95 1720.80

Wildcats 8 18 0 0.308 6-10 6-10 2494.20 3016.70 1704.20

Mud Dogs 3 23 0 0.115 3-13 3-13 2116.90 2936.80 1462.15

Total Points
Sand Crabs 2190.80

Huskers 1972.95

Wrecking Crew 1945.70

Gladiators 1925.35

T & T 1861.35

Budman 1851.95

Tuff Enough 1731.55

Americas Team 1720.80

Wildcats 1704.20

Mud Dogs 1462.15
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AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Da Freaks 20 6 0 0.769 14-2 14-2 3457.30 2790.10 2145.20

The Benchwarmers 16 10 0 0.615 9-7 9-7 3015.20 2939.90 1915.45

Stellar Nights 16 10 0 0.615 9-7 9-7 2799.20 2669.15 1742.80

Deez Nuts 15 11 0 0.577 10-6 10-6 3075.70 2805.05 1895.15

Killer Mullets 13 13 0 0.500 8-8 8-8 2997.80 2758.05 1938.10

Tbears 13 13 0 0.500 7-9 7-9 2889.10 2883.35 1902.75

The Avengers 13 13 0 0.500 7-9 7-9 2709.70 2956.20 1765.75

The High & Mighty 10 16 0 0.385 5-11 5-11 2648.80 2922.45 1721.70

Somebodies 9 17 0 0.346 6-10 6-10 2574.80 2993.15 1680.65

Terminators 7 19 0 0.269 5-11 5-11 2719.00 3016.30 1770.60

Total Points
Da Freaks 2145.20

Killer Mullets 1938.10

The Benchwarmers 1915.45

Tbears 1902.75

Deez Nuts 1895.15

Terminators 1770.60

The Avengers 1765.75

Stellar Nights 1742.80

The High & Mighty 1721.70

Somebodies 1680.65
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